
 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: ELITE SECURITY PERSONNEL QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
950m

08 January 2024 - 13:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.83
(0:09.93)

0:44.90
(0:10.82)

0:34.08
(0:10.93)

0:23.15
(0:11.51)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HAND GRENADE 3 68.7 0:10.25 0:54.83 [1] 0:44.58 [3] 0:33.76 [4] 0:22.88 [3] 0:11.64 [1] 0:54.83 0:33.76

Gabrielle Semmens 800m Overall (0:10.25) (0:10.82) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:11.64)

2 2 MARGOT BARBIE 2 68.4 0:09.93 0:55.39 [2] 0:45.46 [1] 0:34.64 [1] 0:23.71 [1] 0:12.19 [2] 3.3L 0:34.64 +7

Tessa Townsend 600m Overall (0:09.93) (0:10.82) (0:10.93) (0:11.52) (0:12.19)

3 5 MAGIC INTENT 4 69.5 0:10.37 0:55.84 [3] 0:45.47 [4] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.99 [2] 0:12.40 [3] 5.8L 0:34.98 +8

Amanda Thomson 800m Overall (0:10.37) (0:10.49) (0:10.99) (0:11.59) (0:12.40)

4 4 GOOD 'N' DEVINE 1 66.6 0:10.60 0:57.07 [4] 0:46.47 [5] 0:35.46 [5] 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.25 [5] 12.8L 0:35.46 +5

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:10.60) (0:11.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.81) (0:12.25)

5 6 PUBSMIRICLESCRIPT 6 68.0 0:09.97 0:57.14 [5] 0:47.17 [2] 0:36.37 [2] 0:24.96 [4] 0:12.74 [4] 13.1L 0:36.37 +9

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:09.97) (0:10.80) (0:11.41) (0:12.22) (0:12.74)

Scratched: Combat Medic (#1)

Report Created:  Mon 8 January 2024  17:22 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: CORAL COAST CATERING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
950m

08 January 2024 - 13:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.35
(0:09.93)

0:44.42
(0:10.38)

0:34.04
(0:10.86)

0:23.18
(0:11.23)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 NAZORIAN 6 70.1 0:09.93 0:54.35 [1] 0:44.42 [1] 0:34.04 [1] 0:23.18 [1] 0:11.95 [1] 0:54.35 0:34.04

Jenna Edwards 800m Overall (0:09.93) (0:10.38) (0:10.86) (0:11.23) (0:11.95)

2 1 AVERAGE JANE 7 70.2 0:10.01 0:54.75 [2] 0:44.74 [2] 0:34.34 [2] 0:23.27 [2] 0:11.82 [2] 2.3L 0:34.34 +8

Amanda Thomson 800m Overall (0:10.01) (0:10.40) (0:11.07) (0:11.45) (0:11.82)

3 5 PUSS BOOTS 5 69.2 0:10.25 0:54.98 [3] 0:44.73 [6] 0:34.14 [5] 0:22.99 [6] 0:11.73 [6] 3.6L 0:34.14 +8

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:10.25) (0:10.59) (0:11.15) (0:11.26) (0:11.73)

4 3 SPONTANEOUS CHOICE 8 70.2 0:10.41 0:55.00 [4] 0:44.59 [7] 0:34.14 [7] 0:23.27 [5] 0:11.93 [3] 3.7L 0:34.14 +9

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:10.41) (0:10.45) (0:10.87) (0:11.34) (0:11.93)

5 4 NELLYATION 3 70.2 0:10.06 0:55.05 [5] 0:44.99 [5] 0:34.42 [4] 0:23.36 [4] 0:11.88 [5] 3.9L 0:34.42 +9

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:10.06) (0:10.57) (0:11.06) (0:11.48) (0:11.88)

6 7 EXO SPLASH 1 69.7 0:10.01 0:55.51 [6] 0:45.50 [3] 0:34.92 [3] 0:24.00 [3] 0:12.38 [4] 6.4L 0:34.92 +1

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:10.01) (0:10.58) (0:10.92) (0:11.62) (0:12.38)

7 6 READY BOSS 2 67.7 0:10.05 0:55.58 [7] 0:45.53 [4] 0:34.73 [6] 0:23.42 [7] 0:11.86 [7] 6.7L 0:34.73 +5

Tessa Townsend 800m Overall (0:10.05) (0:10.80) (0:11.31) (0:11.56) (0:11.86)

8 8 SHE'S A MISSION 4 70.2 0:10.54 0:56.15 [8] 0:45.61 [8] 0:35.03 [8] 0:23.79 [8] 0:12.31 [8] 10L 0:35.03 +6

Gabrielle Semmens 800m Overall (0:10.54) (0:10.58) (0:11.24) (0:11.48) (0:12.31)

Report Created:  Mon 8 January 2024  17:22 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: WALKERS LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 1250m

08 January 2024 - 14:22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.78
(0:16.41)

0:59.37
(0:11.56)

0:47.81
(0:11.74)

0:36.07
(0:11.92)

0:24.15
(0:12.05)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AMBER'S POWER 7 65.1 0:11.50 1:15.78 [1] 0:59.01 [3] 0:47.51 [3] 0:35.76 [3] 0:23.84 [3] 0:11.96 [3] 1:15.78 0:35.76

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:16.77) (0:11.50) (0:11.75) (0:11.92) (0:11.88) (0:11.96)

2 6 WAIT'N'SEE 8 64.8 0:11.56 1:15.87 [2] 0:59.46 [1] 0:47.90 [1] 0:36.16 [1] 0:24.20 [2] 0:12.19 [1] 0.5L 0:36.16 -4

Tessa Townsend Overall 1000m (0:16.41) (0:11.56) (0:11.74) (0:11.96) (0:12.01) (0:12.19)

3 5 QUE CEE SPADE 9 65.9 0:11.53 1:16.41 [3] 0:59.83 [2] 0:48.30 [2] 0:36.68 [2] 0:24.78 [1] 0:12.69 [2] 3.5L 0:36.68 -2

Adam Sewell Overall 1000m (0:16.58) (0:11.53) (0:11.62) (0:11.90) (0:12.09) (0:12.69)

4 8 TWENTY THREE WALL 5 64.1 0:11.51 1:16.63 [4] 0:59.35 [8] 0:47.84 [9] 0:36.21 [7] 0:24.24 [7] 0:12.29 [5] 4.8L 0:36.21 +0

Scott Sheargold 1000m 1000m (0:17.28) (0:11.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.97) (0:11.95) (0:12.29)

5 9 HITCHEDINMANHATTAN 4 64.3 0:11.53 1:16.75 [5] 0:59.54 [7] 0:48.01 [7] 0:36.17 [9] 0:24.06 [9] 0:12.09 [8] 5.3L 0:36.17 +1

Jenna Edwards 1000m 1000m (0:17.21) (0:11.53) (0:11.84) (0:12.11) (0:11.97) (0:12.09)

6 3 LATE NIGHT 2 63.8 0:11.44 1:16.99 [6] 0:59.69 [9] 0:48.25 [8] 0:36.45 [8] 0:24.42 [8] 0:12.30 [9] 6.6L 0:36.45 -6

Graham Kliese 1000m 1000m (0:17.30) (0:11.44) (0:11.80) (0:12.03) (0:12.12) (0:12.30)

7 4 LORD PROPHET 3 63.6 0:11.51 1:17.03 [7] 1:00.03 [6] 0:48.52 [6] 0:36.82 [4] 0:24.85 [4] 0:12.70 [4] 6.8L 0:36.82 -2

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:17.00) (0:11.51) (0:11.70) (0:11.97) (0:12.15) (0:12.70)

8 7 MISHANI EAGLE 1 63.9 0:11.44 1:17.08 [8] 1:00.20 [4] 0:48.76 [4] 0:36.84 [6] 0:24.79 [6] 0:12.67 [6] 7L 0:36.84 -11

Gabrielle Semmens Overall 1000m (0:16.88) (0:11.44) (0:11.92) (0:12.05) (0:12.12) (0:12.67)

9 2 ARCTIC DASHER 6 65.1 0:11.56 1:17.28 [9] 1:00.35 [5] 0:48.79 [5] 0:37.05 [5] 0:25.02 [5] 0:12.76 [7] 8L 0:37.05 +6

Amanda Thomson Overall 1000m (0:16.93) (0:11.56) (0:11.74) (0:12.03) (0:12.26) (0:12.76)

Report Created:  Mon 8 January 2024  17:22 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: UNDERWOOD PARTY HIRE QTIS Class 3 Plate - 1400m

08 January 2024 - 14:57

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.46
(0:14.04)

1:10.42
(0:10.93)

0:59.49
(0:11.65)

0:47.84
(0:11.96)

0:35.88
(0:11.92)

0:23.96
(0:11.89)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 OVER THE FALLS 3 67.5 0:11.09 1:24.46 [1] 1:09.97 [4] 0:58.88 [5] 0:47.37 [5] 0:35.59 [5] 0:23.59 [5] 0:35.59

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:14.49) (0:11.09) (0:11.51) (0:11.78) (0:12.00) (0:11.60)

2 3 SEALION 2 66.4 0:11.16 1:24.48 [2] 1:09.83 [7] 0:58.67 [6] 0:47.12 [7] 0:35.44 [6] 0:23.53 [6] 0:35.44 +4

Graham Kliese Overall 1200m (0:14.65) (0:11.16) (0:11.55) (0:11.68) (0:11.91) (0:11.61)

3 7 KING'S HALO 8 69.3 0:10.79 1:24.48 [3] 1:09.96 [5] 0:59.17 [3] 0:47.55 [4] 0:35.76 [4] 0:23.79 [2] 0:35.76 +4

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.52) (0:10.79) (0:11.62) (0:11.79) (0:11.97) (0:11.70)

4 2 MISSION HOUSE 4 66.8 0:11.12 1:24.78 [4] 1:10.08 [8] 0:58.96 [7] 0:47.44 [6] 0:35.61 [7] 0:23.62 [7] 0:35.61 -1

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:14.70) (0:11.12) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:11.99) (0:11.69)

5 4 MISS FUBULICIOUS 5 66.6 0:11.12 1:25.18 [5] 1:11.01 [2] 0:59.89 [2] 0:48.37 [2] 0:36.59 [2] 0:24.68 [1] 0:36.59 -2

Adam Sewell Overall 1200m (0:14.17) (0:11.12) (0:11.52) (0:11.78) (0:11.91) (0:12.06)

6 6 COSMIC LEGEND 1 65.8 0:11.17 1:25.26 [6] 1:10.90 [3] 0:59.73 [4] 0:48.37 [3] 0:36.55 [3] 0:24.45 [4] 0:36.55 -5

Chris Whiteley 1200m 1200m (0:14.36) (0:11.17) (0:11.36) (0:11.82) (0:12.10) (0:11.92)

7 9 SWANKY SUE 7 65.7 0:11.26 1:25.31 [7] 1:10.72 [6] 0:59.46 [8] 0:47.73 [9] 0:36.03 [8] 0:24.03 [8] 0:36.03 +7

Amanda Thomson 1200m 1200m (0:14.59) (0:11.26) (0:11.73) (0:11.70) (0:12.00) (0:11.85)

8 5 BIT OF FUN 6 66.8 0:11.26 1:25.67 [8] 1:10.93 [9] 0:59.67 [9] 0:48.18 [8] 0:36.35 [9] 0:24.30 [9] 0:36.35 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 1200m (0:14.74) (0:11.26) (0:11.49) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:11.89)

9 1 REVELLERS 9 68.1 0:10.93 1:28.00 [9] 1:13.96 [1] 1:03.03 [1] 0:51.38 [1] 0:39.42 [1] 0:27.24 [3] 0:39.42 -5

Gabrielle Semmens Overall 1200m (0:14.04) (0:10.93) (0:11.65) (0:11.96) (0:12.18) (0:12.82)

Report Created:  Mon 8 January 2024  17:22 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: UNDERWOOD PARTY HIRE QTIS Class 3 Plate - 1400m

08 January 2024 - 14:57

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 OVER THE FALLS 3 67.5 0:11.09 0:11.99 [2] 1:24.46 0:35.59

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

2 3 SEALION 2 66.4 0:11.16 0:11.92 [3] 0.1L 0:35.44 +4

Graham Kliese Overall 1200m (0:11.92)

3 7 KING'S HALO 8 69.3 0:10.79 0:12.09 [1] 0.2L 0:35.76 +4

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

4 2 MISSION HOUSE 4 66.8 0:11.12 0:11.93 [6] 1.7L 0:35.61 -1

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

5 4 MISS FUBULICIOUS 5 66.6 0:11.12 0:12.62 [4] 4L 0:36.59 -2

Adam Sewell Overall 1200m (0:12.62)

6 6 COSMIC LEGEND 1 65.8 0:11.17 0:12.53 [5] 4.5L 0:36.55 -5

Chris Whiteley 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

7 9 SWANKY SUE 7 65.7 0:11.26 0:12.18 [7] 4.7L 0:36.03 +7

Amanda Thomson 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

8 5 BIT OF FUN 6 66.8 0:11.26 0:12.41 [8] 6.7L 0:36.35 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 1200m (0:12.41)

9 1 REVELLERS 9 68.1 0:10.93 0:14.42 [9] 20.2L 0:39.42 -5

Gabrielle Semmens Overall 1200m (0:14.42)

Report Created:  Mon 8 January 2024  17:22 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE LILYBANK STRATFORD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1500m

08 January 2024 - 15:37

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:29.39
(0:07.68)

1:21.71
(0:11.19)

1:10.52
(0:11.31)

0:59.21
(0:11.72)

0:47.49
(0:11.81)

0:35.68
(0:11.73)

0:23.95
(0:11.94)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 NEBARAZ 6 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Masayuki Abe

2 6 INVINCIBLE BAY 10 65.4 0:08.25 1:29.39 [2] 1:21.14 [8] 1:09.69 [8] 0:58.19 [8] 0:46.74 [7] 0:35.18 [5] 0:23.51 [5] 0:35.18 --

Graham Kliese 1400m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.45) (0:11.50) (0:11.45) (0:11.56) (0:11.67) (0:11.79)

3 8 ZOUHOPE 9 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Tessa Townsend

4 4 SIR MAXIMUS 8 65.7 0:07.74 1:29.80 [4] 1:22.06 [2] 1:10.92 [2] 0:59.46 [2] 0:47.75 [2] 0:36.07 [2] 0:24.36 [1] 0:36.07 --

Scott Sheargold 1400m Overall (0:07.74) (0:11.14) (0:11.46) (0:11.71) (0:11.68) (0:11.71) (0:11.94)

5 9 MIRROR ILLUSION 7 66.3 0:07.97 1:29.84 [5] 1:21.87 [4] 1:10.74 [4] 0:59.32 [4] 0:47.66 [4] 0:35.96 [3] 0:24.10 [3] 0:35.96 --

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:07.97) (0:11.13) (0:11.42) (0:11.66) (0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:12.06)

6 3 AWE 1 65.7 0:08.03 1:30.07 [6] 1:22.04 [5] 1:10.85 [5] 0:59.31 [5] 0:47.60 [5] 0:35.84 [6] 0:24.02 [6] 0:35.84 --

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:08.03) (0:11.19) (0:11.54) (0:11.71) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:11.77)

7 7 FORSETI 4 66.7 0:08.14 1:30.08 [7] 1:21.94 [7] 1:10.73 [6] 0:59.13 [6] 0:47.53 [6] 0:35.84 [7] 0:23.96 [7] 0:35.84 --

Amanda Thomson 1400m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.21) (0:11.60) (0:11.60) (0:11.69) (0:11.88) (0:11.93)

8 10 ACCTORIES 3 66.2 0:07.87 1:30.11 [8] 1:22.24 [3] 1:11.10 [3] 0:59.60 [3] 0:47.95 [3] 0:36.12 [4] 0:24.26 [4] 0:36.12 --

Gabrielle Semmens 1400m Overall (0:07.87) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:11.65) (0:11.83) (0:11.86) (0:11.83)

9 5 JOE'S GIGGLE 2 65.3 0:08.11 1:30.68 [9] 1:22.57 [6] 1:11.25 [7] 0:59.61 [7] 0:48.02 [8] 0:36.25 [8] 0:24.43 [8] 0:36.25 --

Adam Sewell 1400m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.32) (0:11.64) (0:11.59) (0:11.77) (0:11.82) (0:11.85)

10 1 LOBURN LASS 5 65.7 0:07.68 1:31.37 [10] 1:23.69 [1] 1:12.50 [1] 1:01.19 [1] 0:49.47 [1] 0:37.66 [1] 0:25.82 [2] 0:37.66 --

Chris Whiteley 1400m Overall (0:07.68) (0:11.19) (0:11.31) (0:11.72) (0:11.81) (0:11.84) (0:12.36)

Report Created:  Mon 8 January 2024  17:22 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE LILYBANK STRATFORD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1500m

08 January 2024 - 15:37

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 NEBARAZ 6 -:--.-- 1:29.38 -:--.-- ----.-

Masayuki Abe

2 6 INVINCIBLE BAY 10 65.4 0:08.25 0:11.72 [2] 0.1L 0:35.18 --

Graham Kliese 1400m Overall (0:11.72)

3 8 ZOUHOPE 9 -:--.-- 1.4L -:--.-- ----.-

Tessa Townsend

4 4 SIR MAXIMUS 8 65.7 0:07.74 0:12.42 [1] 2.4L 0:36.07 --

Scott Sheargold 1400m Overall (0:12.42)

5 9 MIRROR ILLUSION 7 66.3 0:07.97 0:12.04 [4] 2.6L 0:35.96 --

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:12.04)

6 3 AWE 1 65.7 0:08.03 0:12.25 [5] 3.9L 0:35.84 --

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:12.25)

7 7 FORSETI 4 66.7 0:08.14 0:12.03 [7] 4L 0:35.84 --

Amanda Thomson 1400m Overall (0:12.03)

8 10 ACCTORIES 3 66.2 0:07.87 0:12.43 [3] 4.2L 0:36.12 --

Gabrielle Semmens 1400m Overall (0:12.43)

9 5 JOE'S GIGGLE 2 65.3 0:08.11 0:12.58 [8] 7.5L 0:36.25 --

Adam Sewell 1400m Overall (0:12.58)

10 1 LOBURN LASS 5 65.7 0:07.68 0:13.46 [6] 11.5L 0:37.66 --

Chris Whiteley 1400m Overall (0:13.46)

Report Created:  Mon 8 January 2024  17:22 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1250m

08 January 2024 - 16:17

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.72
(0:15.79)

0:57.93
(0:11.03)

0:46.90
(0:11.77)

0:35.13
(0:11.75)

0:23.38
(0:11.54)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:35.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STORMY LEGEND 5 66.9 0:11.06 1:13.72 [1] 0:57.30 [5] 0:46.24 [6] 0:34.69 [6] 0:23.17 [3] 0:11.84 [1] 1:13.72 0:34.69

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:16.42) (0:11.06) (0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.33) (0:11.84)

2 3 COUNTER COMMAND 7 67.2 0:11.08 1:14.15 [2] 0:58.09 [3] 0:47.01 [3] 0:35.30 [3] 0:23.59 [4] 0:12.04 [2] 2.5L 0:35.30 +6

Gabrielle Semmens 1000m 1000m (0:16.06) (0:11.08) (0:11.71) (0:11.71) (0:11.55) (0:12.04)

3 2 BARMERA 11 68.7 0:11.00 1:14.70 [3] 0:58.26 [6] 0:47.26 [5] 0:35.73 [5] 0:23.85 [5] 0:12.10 [6] 5.8L 0:35.73 +10

Graham Kliese 1000m 1000m (0:16.44) (0:11.00) (0:11.53) (0:11.88) (0:11.75) (0:12.10)

4 4 STARFILLY 8 67.3 0:10.99 1:14.90 [4] 0:58.25 [7] 0:47.26 [7] 0:35.67 [8] 0:24.04 [6] 0:12.35 [5] 6.8L 0:35.67 +4

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:16.65) (0:10.99) (0:11.59) (0:11.63) (0:11.69) (0:12.35)

5 6 GUAPO 2 68.2 0:11.00 1:14.94 [5] 0:58.98 [2] 0:47.98 [2] 0:36.31 [2] 0:24.54 [2] 0:12.70 [3] 7L 0:36.31 -2

Jenna Edwards Overall 1000m (0:15.96) (0:11.00) (0:11.67) (0:11.77) (0:11.84) (0:12.70)

6 7 MR KOBO 4 69.2 0:11.03 1:15.01 [6] 0:59.22 [1] 0:48.19 [1] 0:36.42 [1] 0:24.67 [1] 0:12.77 [4] 7.3L 0:36.42 -3

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:15.79) (0:11.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.75) (0:11.90) (0:12.77)

7 5 DISONEY 9 68.6 0:11.02 1:15.04 [7] 0:58.31 [8] 0:47.29 [9] 0:35.75 [9] 0:23.65 [9] 0:11.89 [9] 7.4L 0:35.75 +10

Adam Sewell 1000m 1000m (0:16.73) (0:11.02) (0:11.54) (0:12.10) (0:11.76) (0:11.89)

8 10 PLUCKERCARN 3 67.0 0:10.87 1:15.25 [8] 0:58.47 [9] 0:47.60 [8] 0:36.07 [7] 0:24.09 [8] 0:12.42 [7] 8.7L 0:36.07 -2

Amanda Thomson 1000m 1000m (0:16.78) (0:10.87) (0:11.53) (0:11.98) (0:11.67) (0:12.42)

9 8 RED LANTERN 1 66.1 0:11.24 1:15.65 [9] 0:59.55 [4] 0:48.31 [4] 0:36.73 [4] 0:24.74 [7] 0:12.65 [8] 11L 0:36.73 -2

Tessa Townsend Overall 1000m (0:16.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.99) (0:12.09) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Divine Wit (#11), Mishani Menace (#9)

Report Created:  Mon 8 January 2024  17:22 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: STATUS SIGNS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 950m

08 January 2024 - 16:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.62
(0:10.12)

0:44.50
(0:10.21)

0:34.29
(0:10.95)

0:23.34
(0:11.22)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 REGAL CONQUEROR 12 71.6 0:10.18 0:54.62 [1] 0:44.44 [2] 0:34.23 [2] 0:23.34 [1] 0:12.12 [1] 0:54.62 0:34.23

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:10.18) (0:10.21) (0:10.89) (0:11.22) (0:12.12)

2 9 BOOMALINA 11 71.0 0:10.12 0:54.80 [2] 0:44.68 [1] 0:34.47 [1] 0:23.37 [3] 0:12.01 [3] 1L 0:34.47 +1

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:10.12) (0:10.21) (0:11.10) (0:11.36) (0:12.01)

3 8 VIBURNUM 2 72.1 0:10.28 0:54.84 [3] 0:44.01 [12] 0:33.73 [11] 0:22.86 [9] 0:11.70 [5] 1.2L 0:33.73 -1

Tessa Townsend 800m 800m (0:10.83) (0:10.28) (0:10.87) (0:11.16) (0:11.70)

4 4 FLYING ARTIST 10 71.2 0:10.28 0:54.88 [4] 0:44.58 [6] 0:34.30 [3] 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.31 [2] 1.4L 0:34.30 +1

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:10.30) (0:10.28) (0:10.72) (0:11.27) (0:12.31)

5 10 MAKANUI 4 70.2 0:10.23 0:55.03 [5] 0:44.80 [4] 0:34.44 [4] 0:23.45 [4] 0:12.03 [4] 2.2L 0:34.44 +0

Scott Sheargold 800m Overall (0:10.23) (0:10.36) (0:10.99) (0:11.42) (0:12.03)

6 11 MISHANI MENACE 14 69.6 0:10.39 0:55.21 [6] 0:44.49 [11] 0:34.10 [12] 0:22.83 [12] 0:11.51 [12] 3.2L 0:34.10 +5

Jenna Edwards 800m 800m (0:10.72) (0:10.39) (0:11.27) (0:11.32) (0:11.51)

7 3 SNAP CHAT 6 70.2 0:10.33 0:55.27 [7] 0:44.93 [7] 0:34.60 [6] 0:23.58 [6] 0:12.08 [6] 3.4L 0:34.60 +2

Graham Kliese 800m 800m (0:10.34) (0:10.33) (0:11.02) (0:11.50) (0:12.08)

8 6 PROPHETESS 8 69.4 0:10.20 0:55.29 [8] 0:45.09 [3] 0:34.54 [7] 0:23.47 [7] 0:11.99 [8] 3.6L 0:34.54 +3

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:10.20) (0:10.55) (0:11.07) (0:11.48) (0:11.99)

9 2 AGLOT 13 69.3 0:10.40 0:55.34 [9] 0:44.94 [8] 0:34.39 [9] 0:23.24 [10] 0:11.77 [10] 3.8L 0:34.39 +6

Masayuki Abe 800m Overall (0:10.40) (0:10.55) (0:11.15) (0:11.47) (0:11.77)

10 13 PRIVATE SECTOR 5 69.5 0:10.49 0:55.36 [10] 0:44.80 [10] 0:34.31 [10] 0:23.13 [11] 0:11.79 [11] 3.9L 0:34.31 -1

Gabrielle Semmens 800m 800m (0:10.56) (0:10.49) (0:11.18) (0:11.34) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Air Force Ace (#14), Well In Sight (#1)

Report Created:  Mon 8 January 2024  17:22 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: STATUS SIGNS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 950m

08 January 2024 - 16:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.62
(0:10.12)

0:44.50
(0:10.21)

0:34.29
(0:10.95)

0:23.34
(0:11.22)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 OCTOBER STORM 3 69.9 0:10.46 0:55.48 [11] 0:45.02 [9] 0:34.56 [8] 0:23.65 [8] 0:12.22 [7] 4.4L 0:34.56 -1

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:10.46) (0:10.46) (0:10.91) (0:11.43) (0:12.22)

12 7 NEUTRALIZE 1 70.1 0:10.24 0:56.33 [12] 0:46.09 [5] 0:35.68 [5] 0:24.66 [5] 0:12.93 [9] 9.2L 0:35.68 -5

Amanda Thomson 800m Overall (0:10.24) (0:10.41) (0:11.02) (0:11.73) (0:12.93)

Scratched: Air Force Ace (#14), Well In Sight (#1)

Report Created:  Mon 8 January 2024  17:22 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


